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2025 Fall Co-Ed RECREATIONAL ILeague Volleyball Schedule updated 9/24

WEEK 1
Monday, October 6%

Tuesday, October 7%

6:00 (2) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Bumpster Divas

7:00 (2) Dirty Hot Sets vs. Setisfaction
8:00 (2) I'd Hit That vs. Serve-itude
9:00 (2) Just 4 Fun vs. Scared Hitless

9:00 (1) Mount Blockmore vs. Saved by the Balls

WEEK 2

Monday, October 13" Tuesday, October 14"

No Matches Scheduled 9:00 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. Dirty Hot Sets
9:00 (2) Id Hit That vs. Setisfaction

WEEK 3

Monday, October 20"

Tuesday, October 21°*

6:00 (2) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Saved by the Balls

7:00 (2) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Dirty Hot Sets
8:00 (2) Mount Blockmore vs. Scared Hitless
9:00 (2) Mount Blockmore vs. Serve-itude

WEEK 4
Monday, October 27%

9:00 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. I’d Hit That
9:00 (2) Just 4 Fun vs. Setisfaction

Tuesday, October 28

6:00 (1) Just 4 Fun vs. Serve-itude

7:00 (1) Saved by the Balls vs. Serve-itude
8:00 (1) Saved by the Balls vs. Scared Hitless
9:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. I'd Hit That

WEEK 5
Monday, November 3™

9:00 (1) Dirty Hot Sets vs. Mount Blockmore
9:00 (2) Bumpster Divas vs. Setisfaction

Tuesday, November 4%

6:00 (1) I’'d Hit That vs. Mount Blockmore
7:00 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. Scared Hitless
8:00 (1) Serve-itude vs. Setisfaction

9:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Just 4 Fun

WEEK 6
Monday, November 10"

9:00 (1) Dirty Hot Sets vs. Saved by the Balls

Tuesday, November 11%

9:15 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Scared Hitless
915 (2) Mount Blockmore vs. Setisfaction

WEEK 7
Monday, November 17"

6:00 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. Just 4 Fun
6:00 (2) Dirty Hot Sets vs. I’d Hit That

Tuesday, November 18"

9:15 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. Mount Blockmore
9:15 (2) Dirty Hot Sets vs. Just 4 Fun

6:00 (1) Saved by the Balls vs. Setisfaction
6:00 (2) Scared Hitless vs. Serve-itude



WEEK 8
Monday, November 24t
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Tuesday, November 25

7:15 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Serve-itude
7:15 (2) I’d Hit That vs. Just 4 Fun

WEEK 9
Monday, December 1*

6:00 (1) Bumpster Divas vs. Saved by the Balls
6:00 (2) Scared Hitless vs. Setisfaction

Tuesday, December 2™

7:15 (1) Dirty Hot Sets vs. Serve-itude
7:15 (2) I’d Hit That vs. Scared Hitless

PLAYOFFS
Monday, December 8"

0:00 (1) Beavis & Bumpheads vs. Mt. Blockmore
6:00 (1) Just 4 Fun vs. Saved by the Balls

Tuesday, December 9%

7:15 (1) 3vs. 6
7:15 (2) 4 vs. 5

PLAYOFFS
Monday, December 15"

9:00 (1) Winner 4/5 vs. 1
9:00 (2) Winner 3/6 vs. 2

Tuesday, December 16"

6:00 (1) 7 vs. 8
6:00 (2) 9 vs. 10

6:00 (1) Winners of Dec. 9 matches (Championship)
6:00 (2) Losers of Dec. 9 matches (3 Place)

Beavis & Bumpheads
Bumpster Divas
Dirty Hot Sets

I’d Hit That

Just 4 Fun

Mount Blockmote
Saved by the Balls
Scared Hitless
Serve-itude
Setisfaction

Recreational League Teams

& Managers

Justin Isaac
Logan Strubhart
Stephanie Butler
Kaitlyn Crossen
Evan Quah
Nelson Ruiz
Christina Mickens
Mckinley Moore
Maurice Betts
Stephanie Moore

309-825-0780
309-824-6032
309-530-0960
309-846-3022
309-530-9399
321-824-6032
309-838-4845
708-262-8487
309-287-9861
309-241-7935




